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12 September 2021 

Student’s Guide   

Faculty of Medicine, Kuwait University 

2021-2022 Academic Year 

 

Education (learning Difficulties) and other related issues  

Student consultation office 

- Dr. Dalia Al-Abdulrazzakq (Dalia.alabdurazzaq@ku.edu.kw) 

Each student has an academic staff (Students advisors) the list sent in the beginning of the 
academic year 

“Review of educational performance and learning guidance” for Phase II students 

- Prof. Iqbal Jamshaid, (jamshaid.rafique@ku.edu.kw) 

Social worker (ground floor near MDL) 

- Mrs. Hessa Al Sane 

- WhatsApp Business: +965 67780208 

- Working Days: Sunday - Thursday 

- Working hours: 7:00-11:45 am 

Student Psychological Counseling  

- Dr. Suliaman Al Kadhari (sulaiman.e@ku.edu.kw) 
- Dr. Reem Al-Sabah (reem.alsabah@ku.edu.kw) 
- Dr. Naif Al-Mutawa (naif.almutawa@ku.edu.kw) 

Attendance/ sick leaves other excuses 

Students Affairs Office 
- Email:  StudentAffairs.staff@hscm.ku.edu.kw 
- WhatsApp Business: 24636164 

Registration & suspension of registration  

Students Affairs Office 
- Email-: StudentAffairs.staff@hscm.ku.edu.kw 
- WhatsApp Business: 1-  24636164 

  2- 24636590 
  3- 24636140 
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Recommendation Letters/ To whom it may concern Letters 

 
Students Affairs Office 
 

-  Email-1: StudentAffairs.staff@hscm.ku.edu.kw 
-  Email- 2: zainab.almadani@ku.edu.kw 
- Email-3: fatma.mohammed@ku.edu.kw 
- WhatsApp Business: 1-  24636164 

  2- 24636590 
  3- 24636140 

Module Coordinators: 

 

Year 1: 

Overall year 1 Coordinator 

- Dr. Alyaa Moussa (alyaa.moussa@ku.edu.kw) 

English (181 & 182)  

- Chairperson of English Department Dr. Debra Hoffer: (debra.hoffer@ku.edu.kw) 

Chemistry for Health Sciences 

-  Dr. Selma Al Kafeef (selma.alkafeef@hsc.edu.kw) 

Biophysics 

-  Dr. Ali Bourisly (alibourisly@ku.edu.kw) 

Introduction to computer Sciences 

- Dr. Ali Buabbas (ali.buabbas@ku.edu.kw) 

Biology 

-  Prof. Abu Salim Mustafa (abu.mustafa@ku.edu.kw) 

Biostatistics and Basic Epidemiology 

-  Dr. Ahmed Albatineh (ahmed.albatineh@ku.edu.kw) 

Year 2 

English (183)  

- Chairperson of English Department Dr. Debra Hoffer: (debra.hoffer@ku.edu.kw) 

Overall coordinator (Foundation I& II and Infection &Immunology) 

mailto:fatma.mohammed@ku.edu.kw
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-  Prof. Islam Khan (islam.khan@ku.edu.kw) 

 

 

 

Year 3 

Blood Module 

-  Dr. Lama Alfares (lama.alfares@ku.edu.kw) 

 

Musculoskeletal 

- Dr. Ali Esmaeel (ali.jerragh@ku.edu.kw) 

Endocrine 

-  Dr. Ebaa Al-Ozairi (ebaa.alozairi@ku.edu.kw) 

Cardiovascular 

- Prof. Mohamed Zubaid (mohamed.zubaid@ku.edu.kw) 
-  Dr. Mohamed Alfawal (mohammad.alfawal@ku.edu.kw) 

Respiratory 

- Prof. Zoran Redzic (zoran.redzic@ku.edu.kw) 

Year 4 

Nervous 

-  Dr. Mudanna Rao (muddanna.rao@ku.edu.kw) 

Renal 

-  Dr. Rola Ali (rola.ali@ku.edu.kw) 

Digestive 

-  Dr. Sulaiman Al- Sabah (Sulaiman.alsabah@ku.edu.kw) 

Reproductive & Breast 

-  Dr. Baydaa Al Sannan (Baydaa.alsannan@ku.edu.kw) 
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Year 5 

Medicine 

- Mubarak Al kabeer Hospital, Dr. Ali Al Ali (alialali@moh.gov.kw) 
- Amiri Hospital, Dr. Ebaa Al-Ozairi (ebaa.alozairi@ku.edu.kw) 

Surgery 

- Dr. Abdulla Al Fawaz (Abdullah.alfawaz@ku.edu.kw) 
- Mrs. Gemcy George (Gemcy.george@ku.edu.kw) 

Community Medicine 

-  Dr. Ali Ziyab (ali.ziyab@ku.edu.kw) 

Year 6 

Medicine 

- Dr. Babu Uthman (chulliparambil.uthaman@ku.edu.kw) 

 

Surgery 

- Dr. Talal Alabduljalil (talal.alabduljalil@ku.edu.kw) 
- Mrs. Sara Al Hassani (sara.alhassani@ku.edu.kw) 

Pediatrics 

- Dr. Entesar Husain (entesar.husain@ku.edu.kw) 

 

Obstetrics and Gynecology 

-  Dr. Jehad Alhermi (jehad.alhermi@ku.edu.kw) 

Year 7 

Medicine 

-  Dr. Ahmad Al-Hashami (alhashemi@moh.gov.kw) 

Surgery 

- Dr. Amar Al Naqi (amar.alnaqi2@ku.edu.kw) 
- Mrs. Jisha Merrin Thomas (Jisha.thomas@ku.edu.kw) 

mailto:Abdullah.alfawaz@ku.edu.kw
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Psychiatry  

- Dr. Suliman Al Kadhari (suliaman.e@ku.edu.kw) 
- Mrs. Noof Al Shatti (NOOF.N.ALSHATTI@ku.edu.kw) 

Review of the Exam Papers and Grades 

Year 1:  

- Prof. Suhail Ahmad (suhail.ahmad@ku.edu.kw) 
- Dr. Alyaa Moussa (alyaa.moussa@ku.edu.kw) 

Year 2:  

- Prof. Islam Khan (islam.khan@ku.edu.kw) 

Year 3&4:  

- Prof. Iqbal Jamshaid (jamshaid.rafique@ku.edu.kw) 

 

Year 5,6&7:  

- The Chairperson of each Department (Community Medicine, Medicine, Surgery, 
Pediatrics, Obstetrics and Gynecology, Psychiatry) 

 
 
Vice Dean Academic and Student Affairs Office 

- FOM.VDA@ku.edu.kw 
 

Elective Application at Hospitals 
 
- fom.elective@hscm.ku.edu.kw 

 

COVID-19 Students would like to report as a (COVID Case or Contact) 

- Dr. Ahmad Al Serri (ahmad.alserri@ku.edu.kw) 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Noura Al-Sweih 

Vice Dean of Academic & Students Affairs 

mailto:jamshaid.rafique@ku.edu.kw
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